

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1096 of 1984

Appellant :- Saeed Ahmad And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Raghuvansh Misra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikas Budhwar,J.

1. Statements of the witnesses are illegible.
2. Office is directed to provide typed copy of the statements of the witnesses.
3. List on 13.08.2025 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 22.7.2025

AS

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)